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1 KARTING PARADISE ELKMANN Peter DEU MSKART VM 15 - - 1:20.384

2 PEGARACING AEBISCHER Etienne SUI PVP FPE 15 4.998 4.998 1:21.015

3 FPE  HEURTAUX SEBASTIA Alexandre FRA ANDERSON FPE 15 14.999 10.001 1:20.675

4 COYOTE SOS MOTEUR RACING GOULLANCOURT Julien FRA ANDERSON DEA 15 28.462 13.463 1:21.854

5 OOH LA LA RACING BUSBY Kévin GBR ANDERSON FPE 15 41.097 12.635 1:23.265

6 OOH LA LA RACING KINSEY Carl GBR ANDERSON FPE 15 46.016 4.919 1:22.933

7 TEAM OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA Mario POR PVP FPE 14 1  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:25.796

8 WILD FERNANDES Jean Marc FRA PVP DEA 14 1  Tr / Lap 9.121 1:25.830

9 TEAM JOUBERT JOUBERT  Anthony FRA PVP FPE 14 1  Tr / Lap 1.482 1:26.732

10 ARNAUDSPEEDRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud FRA EMA VM 14 1  Tr / Lap 5.864 1:26.481

11 BALBROSS RACING BROSSARD Olivier FRA MSKART APRILIA 4T 14 1  Tr / Lap 15.560 1:28.111

12 SimToReal TALOC Mickael FRA PVP PVP 14 1  Tr / Lap 8.787 1:26.898

13 AUTO MOTOR SPORT RS MOTOR ROHO Jean Pierre FRA EMA ROTAX 13 2  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:33.119

14 TEAM VAYSSIE VAYSSIE Cyril FRA PVP DEA 12 3  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:21.216

15 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Xavier FRA MSKART APRILIA 4T 12 3  Tr / Lap 3:06.107 1:30.419

16 COYOTE VANDEMEULEBROUCKE … FRA PVP FPE 11 4  Tr / Lap 1  Tr / Lap 1:25.767

17 VBM ALBIN Marc FRA PVP FPE 11 4  Tr / Lap 21.143 1:26.321

18 JOLA COMPETITION LAMALLE Johan FRA PVP SGM 8 7  Tr / Lap 3  Tr / Lap 1:24.056

19 PEGARACING GERBER Philippe SUI PVP FPE 5 10  Tr / L… 3  Tr / Lap 1:23.127

20 KARTING PARADISE MAURIN Philippe FRA MSKART VM 5 10  Tr / L… 16.290 1:25.738

21 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Ludovic FRA MSKART APRILIA 4T 5 10  Tr / L… 25.508 1:31.037

22 TEAM DC RACING DA CRUZ Gilles FRA PVP FPE 5 10  Tr / L… 2.691 1:31.073

23 BALBROSS RACING DEMUYS Matthieu FRA MSKART APRILIA 4T 0 15  Tr / L… 5  Tr / Lap -

24 FPE RACING FOCQUE Pierre FRA PVP FPE 0 - - -
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67 76 68 1 55 83 16 88 13 18 69 19 28 27 82 91 73 26 44 25 98 56 52

76 1 67 83 55 68 13 88 16 28 19 91 82 18 69 27 44 26 73 98 56 52

76 1 67 83 55 68 88 16 13 19 91 28 18 82 69 44 27 26 73 56 98 52

1 76 67 83 68 55 88 16 19 91 13 18 69 28 82 44 27 26 56 73 52 98

1 67 76 83 68 55 88 16 91 19 18 13 69 82 44 28 27 26 56 73 52 98

1 76 67 83 68 55 88 16 91 19 18 69 13 82 44 28 52 26 56 73 98

67 76 1 83 68 88 16 91 18 69 82 13 44 28 52 56 26 98

67 76 1 83 68 88 16 91 18 69 82 44 13 28 52 56 26 98

67 76 1 83 68 88 16 18 69 82 44 13 52 28 56 26 98

67 76 1 83 68 88 16 18 69 82 44 13 52 28 56 26 98

67 76 1 83 68 88 16 18 69 44 13 82 52 28 56 26 98

67 1 76 83 68 16 88 18 13 44 82 28 56 98 26

67 1 76 83 68 88 16 18 13 44 82 28 56 98

67 76 1 68 88 16 18 13 44 82 28 56 98

67 76 1 68 88 16 18 13 44 82 28 56

67 76 1 68 88 16

Page : 1 / 1



FREE RACING CLUB LEDENON 2014

09 - 10 mai 2014

Championnat de France FFSA Superkart 250

Tour par tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/05/2014 17:06

1 16:32:37 1:23.621 1:25.239

2 16:33:58 1:20.970 2:46.209

3 16:35:20 1:21.324 4:07.533

4 16:36:40 5:28.208

5 16:38:02 1:21.489 6:49.697

6 16:39:24 1:22.332 8:12.029

7 16:40:45 1:20.913 9:32.942

8 16:42:07 1:21.551 10:54.493

9 16:43:28 1:21.730 12:16.223

10 16:44:50 1:21.302 13:37.525

11 16:46:12 1:22.050 14:59.575

12 16:47:34 1:21.945 16:21.520

13 16:48:56 1:22.747 17:44.267

14 16:50:19 1:22.481 19:06.748

15 16:51:51 1:32.077 20:38.825

1 16:32:41 1:27.058 1:29.187

2 16:34:09 1:28.114 2:57.301

3 16:35:37 1:27.892 4:25.193

4 16:37:06 1:28.366 5:53.559

5 16:38:34 1:28.115 7:21.674

6 16:40:05 1:31.056 8:52.730

7 16:41:34 1:28.812 10:21.542

8 16:43:01 1:27.408 11:48.950

9 16:44:30 1:28.462 13:17.412

10 16:45:56 1:26.451 14:43.863

11 16:47:22 16:09.693

12 16:48:50 1:27.720 17:37.413

13 16:50:19 1:29.321 19:06.734

14 16:51:49 1:30.109 20:36.843

1 16:32:43 1:28.353 1:30.383

2 16:34:08 1:25.935 2:56.318

3 16:35:32 1:23.503 4:19.821

4 16:36:56 1:24.102 5:43.923

5 16:38:20 1:23.530 7:07.453

6 16:39:44 1:24.076 8:31.529

7 16:41:07 9:54.462

8 16:42:30 1:23.169 11:17.631

9 16:43:53 1:23.232 12:40.863

10 16:45:16 1:23.304 14:04.167

11 16:46:40 1:23.287 15:27.454

12 16:48:05 1:25.512 16:52.966

13 16:49:29 1:24.120 18:17.086

14 16:50:53 1:23.619 19:40.705

15 16:52:22 1:29.137 21:09.842

1 16:32:45 1:30.892 1:33.053

2 16:34:13 1:27.501 3:00.554

3 16:35:39 4:26.350

4 16:37:05 1:26.965 5:53.315

5 16:38:31 1:25.879 7:19.194

6 16:39:59 1:27.202 8:46.396

7 16:41:25 1:26.708 10:13.104

8 16:42:52 1:26.955 11:40.059

9 16:44:19 1:26.876 13:06.935

10 16:45:46 1:26.554 14:33.489

11 16:47:13 1:27.108 16:00.597

12 16:48:40 1:26.759 17:27.356

13 16:50:08 1:28.397 18:55.753

14 16:51:40 1:31.969 20:27.722

1 16:32:44 1:29.435 1:31.713

2 16:34:10 2:57.451

3 16:35:36 1:26.201 4:23.652

4 16:37:03 1:26.794 5:50.446

5 16:38:30 1:27.138 7:17.584

1 16:32:49 1:33.863 1:36.802

2 16:34:19 3:07.221

3 16:35:50 1:30.842 4:38.063

4 16:37:21 1:30.664 6:08.727

5 16:38:53 1:31.653 7:40.380

6 16:40:24 1:31.210 9:11.590

7 16:42:06 1:41.769 10:53.359

8 16:43:52 1:46.342 12:39.701

9 16:45:32 1:40.122 14:19.823

10 16:47:19 1:46.796 16:06.619

11 16:49:05 1:46.034 17:52.653

12 16:50:50 Pit In 19:37.440

1 16:32:47 1:32.250 1:34.777

2 16:34:18 1:31.311 3:06.088

3 16:35:49 4:37.125

4 16:37:21 1:31.413 6:08.538

5 16:38:55 Pit In 7:43.092

1 16:32:44 1:29.071 1:31.438

2 16:34:12 1:28.336 2:59.774

3 16:35:40 1:28.436 4:28.210

4 16:37:11 1:31.027 5:59.237

5 16:38:46 1:34.680 7:33.917

6 16:40:17 1:30.643 9:04.560

7 16:41:46 1:29.741 10:34.301

8 16:43:15 1:28.682 12:02.983

9 16:44:43 13:31.094
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6 16:40:17 1:30.643 9:04.560

7 16:41:46 1:29.741 10:34.301

8 16:43:15 1:28.682 12:02.983

9 16:44:43 13:31.094

10 16:46:12 1:29.016 15:00.110

11 16:47:41 1:28.596 16:28.706

12 16:49:13 1:31.960 18:00.666

13 16:50:42 1:29.534 19:30.200

14 16:52:12 1:29.549 20:59.749

1 16:32:49 1:33.492 1:36.579

2 16:34:16 1:27.510 3:04.089

3 16:35:43 4:30.821

4 16:37:11 1:28.180 5:59.001

5 16:38:38 1:26.933 7:25.934

6 16:40:05 1:27.002 8:52.936

7 16:41:34 1:28.494 10:21.430

8 16:43:01 1:26.950 11:48.380

9 16:44:28 1:27.711 13:16.091

10 16:45:55 1:26.809 14:42.900

11 16:47:23 1:27.459 16:10.359

12 16:48:52 1:29.587 17:39.946

13 16:50:22 1:29.889 19:09.835

14 16:51:50 1:28.490 20:38.325

1 16:33:03 1:28.639 1:50.681

2 16:34:29 1:26.659 3:17.340

3 16:35:56 4:43.661

4 16:37:24 1:28.405 6:12.066

5 16:38:52 1:28.113 7:40.179

6 16:40:19 1:26.679 9:06.858

7 16:41:47 1:27.533 10:34.391

8 16:43:14 1:27.376 12:01.767

9 16:44:41 1:26.850 13:28.617

10 16:46:10 1:29.191 14:57.808

11 16:47:41 Pit In 16:28.826

1 16:32:39 1:25.462 1:27.281

2 16:34:03 1:23.421 2:50.702

3 16:35:26 4:13.829

4 16:36:49 1:23.373 5:37.202

5 16:38:13 1:24.092 7:01.294

1 16:32:52 1:34.977 1:40.097

2 16:34:25 1:32.261 3:12.358

3 16:35:52 1:27.570 4:39.928

4 16:37:22 1:29.983 6:09.911

5 16:38:53 1:31.099 7:41.010

6 16:40:23 1:29.564 9:10.574

7 16:41:51 1:28.726 10:39.300

8 16:43:18 12:06.198

9 16:44:46 1:27.729 13:33.927

10 16:46:16 1:30.120 15:04.047

11 16:47:46 1:29.577 16:33.624

12 16:49:16 1:30.063 18:03.687

13 16:50:48 1:32.618 19:36.305

14 16:52:21 1:32.231 21:08.536

1 16:32:38 1:23.982 1:25.392

2 16:33:58 1:20.917 2:46.309

3 16:35:20 1:21.432 4:07.741

4 16:36:41 1:20.984 5:28.725

5 16:38:02 1:21.108 6:49.833

6 16:39:22 8:10.217

7 16:40:43 1:20.977 9:31.194

8 16:42:04 1:20.745 10:51.939

9 16:43:25 1:20.950 12:12.889

10 16:44:46 1:21.093 13:33.982

11 16:46:08 1:21.415 14:55.397

12 16:47:29 1:21.889 16:17.286

13 16:48:52 1:22.388 17:39.674

14 16:50:14 1:22.000 19:01.674

15 16:51:36 1:22.152 20:23.826

1 16:32:40 1:25.846 1:27.398

2 16:34:03 1:23.554 2:50.952

3 16:35:25 1:22.309 4:13.261

4 16:36:47 1:21.931 5:35.192

5 16:38:09 1:21.932 6:57.124

6 16:39:31 8:18.978

7 16:40:54 1:22.374 9:41.352

8 16:42:17 1:23.730 11:05.082

9 16:43:40 1:23.206 12:28.288

10 16:45:04 1:23.511 13:51.799

11 16:46:28 1:24.082 15:15.881

12 16:47:53 1:24.499 16:40.380

13 16:49:16 1:23.969 18:04.349

14 16:50:41 1:24.131 19:28.480

15 16:52:04 1:23.808 20:52.288

1 16:32:45 1:31.047 1:33.256

2 16:34:13 1:27.432 3:00.688

3 16:35:40 1:27.288 4:27.976

4 16:37:07 1:26.373 5:54.349

5 16:38:32 7:20.116

6 16:39:59 1:26.597 8:46.713
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3 16:35:40 1:27.288 4:27.976

4 16:37:07 1:26.373 5:54.349

5 16:38:32 7:20.116

6 16:39:59 1:26.597 8:46.713

7 16:41:26 1:26.688 10:13.401

8 16:42:53 1:27.447 11:40.848

9 16:44:19 1:26.451 13:07.299

10 16:45:46 1:26.954 14:34.253

11 16:47:20 Pit In 16:07.683

1 16:32:50 1:34.919 1:37.799

2 16:34:21 1:31.175 3:08.974

3 16:35:52 4:40.047

4 16:37:24 1:31.813 6:11.860

5 16:38:58 1:33.923 7:45.783

1 16:32:37 1:23.205 1:24.673

2 16:33:58 1:21.141 2:45.814

3 16:35:20 1:21.871 4:07.685

4 16:36:41 1:21.047 5:28.732

5 16:38:02 6:49.747

6 16:39:23 1:21.358 8:11.105

7 16:40:44 1:21.057 9:32.162

8 16:42:06 1:22.181 10:54.343

9 16:43:28 1:21.372 12:15.715

10 16:44:49 1:21.340 13:37.055

11 16:46:12 1:22.527 14:59.582

12 16:47:34 1:22.047 16:21.629

13 16:48:56 1:21.875 17:43.504

14 16:50:19 1:23.172 19:06.676

15 16:51:41 1:22.148 20:28.824

1 16:32:45 1:30.106 1:32.683

2 16:34:13 1:27.945 3:00.628

3 16:35:41 1:27.738 4:28.366

4 16:37:07 5:54.847

5 16:38:34 1:27.448 7:22.295

6 16:40:03 1:28.077 8:50.372

7 16:41:31 1:28.290 10:18.662

8 16:43:00 1:28.703 11:47.365

9 16:44:28 1:28.067 13:15.432

10 16:45:56 1:28.640 14:44.072

11 16:47:26 1:29.578 16:13.650

12 16:48:56 1:30.448 17:44.098

13 16:50:25 1:29.135 19:13.233

14 16:51:56 1:30.956 20:44.189

1 16:32:39 1:24.537 1:26.438

2 16:34:00 1:21.236 2:47.674

3 16:35:21 1:21.557 4:09.231

4 16:36:43 5:30.447

5 16:38:04 1:21.499 6:51.946

6 16:39:26 1:21.811 8:13.757

7 16:40:48 1:22.246 9:36.003

8 16:42:11 1:22.692 10:58.695

9 16:43:34 1:23.271 12:21.966

10 16:44:57 1:22.641 13:44.607

11 16:46:20 1:23.371 15:07.978

12 16:47:43 1:23.355 16:31.333

1 16:32:42 1:27.570 1:29.606

2 16:34:07 1:25.028 2:54.634

3 16:35:30 1:23.306 4:17.940

4 16:36:53 5:41.205

5 16:38:17 1:23.534 7:04.739

6 16:39:41 1:23.831 8:28.570

7 16:41:04 1:23.539 9:52.109

8 16:42:28 1:23.292 11:15.401

9 16:43:52 1:24.334 12:39.735

10 16:45:16 1:24.188 14:03.923

11 16:46:40 1:23.582 15:27.505

12 16:48:05 1:25.160 16:52.665

13 16:49:29 1:24.280 18:16.945

14 16:50:53 1:23.689 19:40.634

15 16:52:17 1:24.289 21:04.923

1 16:32:45 1:30.033 1:32.678

2 16:34:12 1:26.895 2:59.573

3 16:35:37 1:25.119 4:24.692

4 16:37:02 1:25.514 5:50.206

5 16:38:26 7:14.262

6 16:39:55 1:28.404 8:42.666

7 16:41:20 1:25.013 10:07.679

8 16:42:45 Pit In 11:32.783

1 16:32:52 1:34.905 1:39.435

2 16:34:26 1:34.609 3:14.044

3 16:36:01 1:34.642 4:48.686

4 16:37:38 1:36.679 6:25.365

5 16:39:13 1:35.308 8:00.673

6 16:40:51 1:37.704 9:38.377

7 16:42:26 1:35.703 11:14.080

8 16:44:10 1:43.994 12:58.074

9 16:45:46 1:35.748 14:33.822

10 16:47:19 16:06.941
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8 16:44:10 1:43.994 12:58.074

9 16:45:46 1:35.748 14:33.822

10 16:47:19 16:06.941

11 16:48:53 1:33.454 17:40.395

12 16:50:27 1:34.210 19:14.605

13 16:52:03 1:35.895 20:50.500
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